| | <u>].</u> | | and the second | · ··································· | 1 15 美国市学校的主体 1 | į |
|----------|--|------------------|--|---------------------------------------|--|---|
| I SHUEO | 4 0 M | | | | 【 】 「 「 単語 円 1 | 6 |
| S25359 | LAC | | | 新行 13月4月4月 | 【長は夏期的】 | l |
| 2020 | | | anter states of the states | · | Contrast de la recentration de la contrasta de | ļ |
| 1. C De | NOT 14 46 10 11 | 自然有重要的影 | 1995時(1996) | 和自己的问题。 | | |
| I TO BAN | | a share a second | · · · · · · / Л · | | 「北京に登場」 | 1 |
| USBAN | | 171 " | ive civil | | | ļ |
| L. | والواسية ومعرفاتها المرا والالمان والمراجع | | Internet & Bable - | e shinge leve a shering and the | A STATE STREET | 1 |
| | a second second second second | And Belleville | 全家方面非常济的 | 》 董事祖王《武法》(第二章 | 4. 花朵花/磁路振荡。 | i |

Vol. M93 Page 6281

DEED OF TRUST DEED OF TRUST

| National Association Portland Or 97208 I. GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as grantor, I irrevocably grant, bargain, sell and convey to Trustee, in trust, with power of the second as follows: Incention of the second as follows: I. GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as grantor, I irrevocably grant, bargain, sell and convey to Trustee, in trust, with power of the second as follows: Incention of the second as follows: Incrementation 390912CA2EGO Incrementation LOT 8 IN BLOCK 13' OF TRACT NO. 1112, EIGHTH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY; OREGON. FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE | er of sale, the tate of Oregon. |
|--|---|
| Daniel E Hoffman antor(s): Joyce E Hoffman Daniel E Hoffman brower(s): Joyce E Hoffman Daniel E Hoffman brower(s): Joyce E Hoffman United States National United States National United States National County (Clender): Bank of Oregon Hull Sa Bank of Washingtor; National: Association County Same GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably Grant, bargain, sell and convey to Trustee, in trust, with pow I of a fin BLOCK 13 OF TRACT NO, 1112, EIGHTR ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE / IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY / CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY; OREGON. | wer of sale, the tate of Oregon, |
| Daniel E Hoffman antor(s): <u>Joyce E Hoffman</u> Daniel E Hoffman prower(s): <u>Joyce E Hoffman</u> United States National United | wer of sale, the tate of Oregon, |
| Daniel E Hoffman prover(s): Joyce E Hoffman United States National United States National Address: Pollox 3347 Portland OR 97208 Address: Pollox 3347 Portland Or 97208 National Association County, S National Association County, S National States National County, S County CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. | wer of sale, the tate of Oregon, |
| Daniel E Hoffman prover(s): United States National United States National Bank of Oregon High of Oregon | wer of sale, the tate of Oregon, |
| Address: Klamath Fails OR 97603 Klamath Fails OR 97603 Klamath Fails OR 97603 Klamath Fails OR 97603 Klamath Fails OR 97603 Address: Portland OR 97208 Portland OR 97208 Portland Or 97208 Portland Or 97208 Portland Or 97208 Portland Or 97208 Portland Or 97208 County S National Association County S National Association County S National Association County S County CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. | wer of sale, the tate of Oregon, |
| United States National Bank of Oregon U.S. Bank of Washington: U.S. Bank of Washington: U.S. Bank of Washington: National Association GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By Signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By Signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By Signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By Signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By Signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By Signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By Signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By Signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By Signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By Signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By Signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By Signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By Signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By Signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By Signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By Signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By Signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably I GRANT OF DEED OF T | wer of sale, the tate of Oregon, |
| eneficiary/("Lender"): Bank of Weshington rustee: National Association I. GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably ollowing property. Tax Account Number 3390912CA2E00 Nore particularly described as follows: LOT 8 IN BLOCK 13 OF TRACT NO. 1112, EIGHTH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, According to the OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON ACCOUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. | wer of sale, the tate of Oregon, |
| Portland Or 97208 Portland Or 97208 Address: Portland Or 97208 I. GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably grant, bargain, sell and convey to Trustee, in trust, with power to the second | wer of sale, the tate of Oregon, |
| National Association Portland Or 97208 I. GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as grantor, I irrevocably grant, bargain, sell and convey to Trustee, in trust, with power of the second as follows: Incention of the second as follows: I. GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as grantor, I irrevocably grant, bargain, sell and convey to Trustee, in trust, with power of the second as follows: Incention of the second as follows: Incrementation 390912CA2EGO Incrementation LOT 8 IN BLOCK 13' OF TRACT NO. 1112, EIGHTH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY; OREGON. FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE | |
| LOR COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. | |
| LOT 8 IN BLOCK 13 OF TRACT NO. 1112. EIGHTH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE. ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE | |
| County, S County, S | |
| Ollowing property, Tax Account Number 28 3909 12CA2500 nore particularly described as follows: LOT 8 IN BLOCK 13 OF TRACT NO. 1112, EIGHTH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. | |
| LOT & IN BLOCK 13 OF TRACT NO. 1112, EIGHTH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY; OREGON. | なや資産運行 |
| ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE | 11.1844年後2月 |
| COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY; OREGON. | |
| A 清楚任 General Environ 1965年7月19月17日,1977年1月17日,1977年2月,1977年7月18日,1978年1月18日,1977年7月17日,1977年7月17日,1977年7月 | |
| 编示教师教师教师教师教师教师教师教师教师教师教师教师教师教师教师教师教师教师教师 | |
| and all buildings and other improvement | nts and fixtures |
| or as described on Exhibit A, which is attached heroto and by this reference incorporated herein, and an balance and exhibit A which is attached heroto and by this reference incorporated herein, and an balance as a strain and an operation of the strain and an operation and an operation of the strain and an operation operation of the strain and an operation | nd future leases |
| from the property as additional security for the debu described below. The vertices of the property as additional security for the debut described below. | |
| of Trust | |
| 2 DEBT SECURED. This Deed of Trust secures the following: 5 or 5 d | 이는 것을 가지? 같은 것을 받았네. |
| 2. DEBT SECURED THIS Second final second states and second s | view), collection |
| a The payment of the principal, interest, credit report fees, late charges, attorneys' fees (including any on appeal or re Costs and any and all other amounts, owing under a note with an original principal amount of \$ | , dated |
| signed by | ("Borrower" |
| the prime of the second s | |
| agano payable to Lances, or entrol the state of the state | |
| | |
| and any extensions and renewals of any length. The words "LINE OF CREDIT INSTRUMENT" do not apply to this Deed of Trust If this | , paragraph 2.a. I |
| checked, unless paragraph 2.b. is also checked, | |
| Faulty Creditline Agree | ment |
| X b. The payment of all amounts that are payable to Lencer at any | offman |
| datedMarch 26; 1993; and any amendments thereto (Creat: Agreement is for a revolving line and Joyce El Hoffman; and any amendments thereto (Creat: Agreement is for a revolving line and Joyce El Hoffman; and any amendments thereto (Creat: Agreement is for a revolving line and Joyce El Hoffman; and any amendments thereto (Creat: Agreement is for a revolving line and Joyce El Hoffman; and any amendments thereto (Creat: Agreement is for a revolving line and Joyce El Hoffman; and any amendments thereto (Creat: Agreement is for a revolving line and Joyce El Hoffman; and any amendments thereto (Creat: Agreement is for a revolving line and Joyce El Hoffman; and any amendments thereto (Creat: Agreement) and greement is for a revolving line and Joyce El Hoffman; and any amendments thereto (Creat: Agreement) are or more loans from Lender on one or more lo | re occasions. Ti |
| and Joyce E Hoffman (In accordance with the terms of the Credit Agreement) one or more loans from Lender on one or more which Borrower may obtain (in accordance with the terms of the Credit Agreement) one or more loans from Lender on one or more maximum principal amount to be advanced and outstanding at any one time pursuant to the Credit Agreement is \$ 25,000 | <u>) </u> |
| maximum principal amount to be advanced and outstanding at any other and the second seco | Credit Acception |
| The term of the Credit Agreement consists of an initial period of ten years, which begins on the above-indicated date of the the The term of the Credit Agreement consists of an initial period of ten years, which begins on the above-indicated date of the term of the term of the Credit Agreement consists of an initial period of ten years, which begins on the above-indicated date of the term of the term of the Credit Agreement consists of an initial period of ten years, which begins on the above-indicated date of the term of term of terms of term of terms | wer must repay |
| during which advances can be obtained by betrover, followed by a couple and a set of a couple and a couple and a set of a couple and a set | |
| | a under the Cre |
| This Deed of Trust secures the performance of the Credit Agreement, the payment of all icents beyond to compare fees (including any on | appeal or revie |
| Agreement, the payment of all interest, credit reput inters, late the second any time under the Credit Agreement, and any extension | sions and renew |
| 运行的过去式,Lanath,这次从中不可能有关无效,我们就能能打开我的,还是我把这个问题的把你说。""我把你们是你的你们,这个人是你手上的好说是你的,你对我们会会说,这个人们不知道!" | |
| and the second | ust to protect |
| C. This Deed of Trust also secures the payment or all other sums and experiments under this Deed of Trust. This Deed of Trust | st also secures 1 |
| renavment of any future advances, with interest thereoil, made to bettere | |
| a province in the indexed at | djusted, renewed |
| The interest rate, payment terms and balance due under the Note or Credit Agreement or other, as applicant, may are renegotiated in accordance with the terms of the Note and the Credit Agreement and any extensions and renewals of the Note or renegotiated in accordance with the terms of the Note and the Credit Agreement and any extensions and renewals of the Note or renegotiated in accordance with the terms of the Note and the Credit Agreement and any extensions and renewals of the Note or renegotiated in accordance with the terms of the Note and the Credit Agreement and any extensions and renewals of the Note or renegotiated in accordance with the terms of the Note and the Credit Agreement and any extensions and renewals of the Note or renegotiated in accordance with the terms of the Note and the Credit Agreement and any extensions and renewals of the Note or renegotiated in accordance with the terms of the Note and the Credit Agreement and any extensions and renewals of the Note or renegotiated in accordance with the terms of the Note and the Credit Agreement and any extensions and renewals of the Note or renegotiated in accordance with the terms of the Note and the Credit Agreement and any extensions and renewals of the Note or renegotiated in accordance with the terms of the Note and the Credit Agreement and any extensions and renewals of the Note of | r uteolit Agreem |
| 방향한 가슴을 가지고 다고 있습니다. 그는 그는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 하려면 이 바람이 있는 것을 가지고 않았다. 이 방송 것은 가격 방향을 가지고 않는 것은 것은 것은 것을 것을 것을 수 있는 것은 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있다. 것을 것을 것 같이 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 있는 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 것 같이 없다. 것을 것을 것을 것을 것 같이 것을 것 같이 없다. 것을 것 같이 없다. 것을 것 같이 것을 것 같이 것 같이 없다. 것을 것 같이 것 같이 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 것 같이 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 것 같이 것 않아. 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 것 같이 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 것 같이 않아. 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 것 같이 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 것 같이 않아. 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 것 같이 것 같이 않아. 것 않아. 않아. 것 같이 않아. 하는 것 같이 않아. 것 같이 않아. 아니 것 같이 않아. 않아. 것 같이 않아. 것 같이 않아. 다. 것 같이 않아. 아니 않아. 않아. 아니 않아. 아니 않아. 아니 않아. 다. 아니 아니 않아. 아니 아니 않아. 아니 것 않아. 아니 않아. 아니 것 같이 않아. 아니 것 않아. 아니 것 않아. 아니 않아. 아니 아니 것 않아. 아니 아니 것 않아. 아니 아니 아니 않아. 아니 아니 아니 것 않아. 아니 것 않아. 아니 아니 아니 것 않아. 아니 아니 아니 아니 아니 아니 않아. 아니 아니 아니 아니 아니 아니 아니 아니 아니 | |
| THIS SPACE FOR RECORDER USE | |
| After recording, return to: galacter action of the second state of | |
| | 可以1995年1995年 1月1日日 - 1995年 |
| Consumer Finance Center Ville | (a) A standard and a state of the second se second second sec |
| Consumer & Finance, Center Avenue | |
| Consumers Finance, Centers visit | |

COPY

1.200

and the second secon